

Toll Free
877-626-8667

Jobber Price List
Effective Date December 31, 2017
Prices subject to change without notice
This list supercedes all previous lists



Fat Head Hemi Roller Rocker Systems

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 44080BP	Fat Head, High Ratio w/ Manton Roller Alloy Steel 1.7BP Exhaust Rockerarms & 1.8BP Intake Rockerarms	\$7,498.40	\$6,159.40
RA 45080BP	Fat Head, High Ratio w/ Manton Roller Tool Steel 1.7BP Exhaust Rockerarms & 1.8BP Intake Rockerarms	\$5,544.00	\$4,752.00
RA 44090BP	Fat Head, High Ratio w/ Manton Roller Alloy Steel 1.7BP Exhaust Rockerarms & 1.9BP Intake Rockerarms	\$7,498.40	\$6,159.40

Billet Intake Rockerarms (Fat Head using Manton Rocker Stands)

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 1808BP	Intake Alloy Steel Rockerarm Fat Head BP, 1.80 to 1 Ratio w/ 3/8 Ball Adjusting Screw	\$348.74	\$298.92
RA 2808BP	Intake Tool Steel Rockerarm Fat Head BP, 1.80 to 1 Ratio w/ 3/8 Ball Adjusting Screw	\$211.86	\$181.60
RA 1908BP	Intake Alloy Steel Rockerarm Fat Head BP, 1.90 to 1 Ratio w/ 3/8 Ball Adjusting Screw	\$348.74	\$298.92

Billet Exhaust Rockerarms

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 1700 R	Exhaust Alloy Steel Rockerarm Fat Head 1.70 to 1 (Roller Tip)	\$422.91	\$362.50
RA 2700 R	Exhaust Tool Steel Rockerarm Fat Head 1.70 to 1 (Roller Tip)	\$253.68	\$217.44

Billet Big Block Chevy Rockerarm Upgrade Kit

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA BBC-STD-T	Rockerarm 1.65 FL x 1.75 Ratio & Shaft .625 x 2.000 for Non Offset T&D Rkr Stands	\$210.00	\$180.00
RA BBC-120R-T	Rockerarm 1.65 FL x 1.75 Ratio & Shaft .625 x 2.000 for .120 Right T&D Rkr Stands	\$210.00	\$180.00
RA BBC-120L-T	Rockerarm 1.65 FL x 1.75 Ratio & Shaft .625 x 2.000 for .120 Left T&D Rkr Stands	\$210.00	\$180.00
RA BBC-080R-T	Rockerarm 1.65 FL x 1.75 Ratio & Shaft .625 x 2.000 for .080 Right T&D Rkr Stands	\$210.00	\$180.00
RA BBC-080L-T	Rockerarm 1.65 FL x 1.75 Ratio & Shaft .625 x 2.000 for .080 Left T&D Rkr Stands	\$210.00	\$180.00
RA BBC-EDM	Big Block Chevy Upgraded EDM Forced Oiling Hole	\$57.26	\$49.08
RA BBC-2B	Big Block Chevy Upgraded Stage 2 Bushing	\$27.30	\$23.40
810	Big Block Chevy Upgraded Ion Nitrided Adjusting Screw	\$2.46	\$2.11

Rockerarm Shafts

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 3010	Rockerarm Shaft - Intake - 426 Chrysler Hemi	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3020	Rockerarm Shaft - Exhaust - 426 Chrysler Hemi	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3030	Rockerarm Shaft - Intake - Fat Head using Manton Stands	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3040	Rockerarm Shaft - Exhaust - Fat Head using Manton Stands	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3050	Rockerarm Shaft - Intake - Fat Head using BAE or Medlin Stands	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3060	Rockerarm Shaft - Exhaust - Fat Head using BAE or Medlin Stands	\$157.85	\$135.30
RA 3070	Rockerarm Shaft - Intake or Exhaust - Gen 3 Hemi - 5.7L, 6.1L, 6.4L	\$157.85	\$135.30

Rockerarm Stand

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 4400	Rockerarm Stand - Manton Assembly - End Stand Only	\$131.95	\$113.10
RA 4401	Rockerarm Stand - Manton Assembly - Center Stand Only	\$116.55	\$99.90

Rockerarm Stand

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 0240	Spark Plug Tube - Street Hemi Head, Small Hole, Stock Length 5.980	\$34.30	\$29.40
RA 0245	Spark Plug Tube - Fuel Head, Dual Plug, Small Hole, Stock Length 5.980	\$37.10	\$31.80
RA 0250	Spark Plug Tube - Fat Head, Small Hole, Length 7.770	\$34.30	\$29.40
RA 0255	Spark Plug Tube - Fat Head, Large Hole, Length 7.700	\$34.30	\$29.40
RA 0260	Spark Plug Tube - Fat Head, Small Hole, Custom Length	\$34.30	\$29.40
RA 0265	Spark Plug Tube - Fat Head, Large Hole, Custom Length	\$34.30	\$29.40
RA 0270	Spark Plug Tube - Noonan Head, Large Hole, Length 6.915	\$34.30	\$29.40

Rockerarm Adjusting Screws & Nuts

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
826	3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13	\$21.00	\$18.38
826-I	3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13	\$24.71	\$20.58
850	7/16 x 20 x .700 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut	\$2.50	\$2.05
850g	7/16 x 20 x .620 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut	\$4.95	\$4.51

LS/LT Trunnions

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
LS-100	LS/LT Billet Tool Steel Trunion	\$27.12	\$20.86
LS-100-KIT	LS/LT Billet Tool Steel Trunion Kit	\$433.88	\$333.76
Kit includes:	16 Trunnions, 32 Bushings, 32 Shims, 32 C-Clamps, G-Hone, Install Tool		

Shaft Clamps

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 2350-16	Fat Head Aluminum Shaft Collar Clamps - .875 I.D.	\$161.46	\$138.00
RA 2351-16	Gen 3 Aluminum Shaft Collar Clamp - 22 mm I.D.	\$161.46	\$138.00

Springs & Shims

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 2200	Spring Kit (7 Long / 1 Short / 24 Shims)	\$16.78	\$14.34
RA 2201	Spring Kit (8 Long / 24 Shims)	\$16.78	\$14.34
RA 2210-1	Shims .876 x 1.210 O.D. x .016 (1 each)	\$0.31	\$0.26
RA 2211-1	Shims .625 x 1.000 O.D. x .015 (1 each)	\$0.70	\$0.60

Tools

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 0200-M	Valve Spring Checking & Replacement Tool (Leanders Bros)	\$775.00	\$675.00

Hardware

PART #	Description	M/D	Jobber
RA 0737-1	3/8 Flange Washer .745 x .501 x .450	\$5.55	\$4.74
RA 0220-20	Stud Kit - Rocker Stand to Head 3/8 x 2.750 (10 Step & 10 Std)	\$190.03	\$162.42
RA 2315-20	Load Screws (Manton Rockerarm Stand) 5/16 x 1.750 Socket Head (20 ea)	\$24.92	\$21.30
RA 2400-8	Pipe Plugs 1/16 NPT x Brass (8 each)	\$12.64	\$10.80
RA 2405-8	Pipe Plugs 1/8 NPT x Brass (8 each)	\$12.64	\$10.80
RA 2410-8	Oil Restrictor 1/16 NPT x .080" Socket Head (8each)	\$12.64	\$10.80
RA 2420-8	Oil Restrictor 1/16 NPT x .125" Socket Head (8 each)	\$12.64	\$10.80
RA 2430-8	Shaft Plugs 7/16 x 20 x .375 (8 each)	\$12.64	\$10.80
RA 0800-1	Pin & Roller for Manton Fat Head Intake Rockerarm - Old Style (6 mm x .760)	\$13.69	\$11.70
RA 0802-1	Pin & Roller - Standard Big Pin (7 mm x .8275) & Roller	\$14.63	\$12.50



601 Crane Street, Building C | Lake Elsinore, CA | 92530
 Phone: (951) 245-6565 | Toll Free: (877) 626-8667 | Fax: (951) 245-6563

Tech Information: Pushrods.com

Rockerarms - eCommerce: RollerRockerarms.com
 Diesel Valvetrain - eCommerce: DieselPushrods.com

